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Item: 13553

Product Name: RE Classic NF Its Funilla (No HFCS) 4/128o

 1 of 110/02/2020

Lexis G.

Ingredient Declaration:

Pasteurized & Cultured Skim Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Whey, Maltodextrin, Non Fat Dry Milk, Stabilizer & Emulsifier 

(Microcrystalline Cellulose, Mono & Diglycerides, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Cellulose Gum), Artificial Flavor, Annatto (Color)

Contains Active Live Cultures: S. thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. acidophilus, Bifidobacterium ssp., L. rhamnosus, L. casei

Allergens:

Contains: Milk

Produced in a facility that also processes milk, egg, soy, gluten, treenuts, and peanuts on shared equipment according to a 

validated allergen program.

Product Weight:

Net Weight

Net Sell Unit

9.40 lb / gal

37.59 lb / sell unit

Microbiological Specifications:

Coliform <=10 CFU/g

E. Coli Negative

Yeast & Mold <=10 CFU/g

Chemistry Specifications:

Shelf Life and Storage:

Keep Frozen730 days

Packaging:

Unit 1 Gallon HDPE Bottles

Case 4

Sales Units / Case  1

Total Units / Case  4

Traceability Lot Coding:

DD/MMM/YYYY ex: DD/Dec/YYYY

UPC / GTIN:

052273135538

00812032031316

Nutritional Information Per 100 Grams:

Calories

Trans Fat

Saturated Fat

Total Fat

Protein

 119.03 kcal

g

g

g

g

 0.30

 0.19

 0.01

 3.37

Nutritional information has been calculated by one, or a combination, of the following sources:

1) Supplier information, 2) Certain published data, or 3) In house analysis. This information is furnished without warranty, expressed or implied. No legal 

responsibility is assumed for the use of, or reliance on, this data. As additional nutritional information becomes available, the nutritional values for the product are 

subject to change. 

Cholesterol mg Added Sugars g

Sodium

Total Carbs

Dietary Fiber

Sugars

Potassium

Vitamin D

Calcium

Iron

mg

g

g

g

mg

ug

mg

mg

 1.62

 87.61

 25.89

 0.21

 18.55

 11.80

 212.20

 0.19

 132.56

 0.09
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