

Product Specification Sheet					
Item: 13553	Revised:	Page:			
	10/02/2020	1 of 1			
Product Name: RE Classic NF Its Funilla (No HFCS) 4/1280	Revised By:	Version:			
	Lexis G.	2 - 11			

Ingredient Declaration:

Pasteurized & Cultured Skim Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Whey, Maltodextrin, Non Fat Dry Milk, Stabilizer & Emulsifier (Microcrystalline Cellulose, Mono & Diglycerides, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Cellulose Gum), Artificial Flavor, Annatto (Color)

Contains Active Live Cultures: S. thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. acidophilus, Bifidobacterium ssp., L. rhamnosus, L. casei

Allergens:

Contains: Milk

Produced in a facility that also processes milk, egg, soy, gluten, treenuts, and peanuts on shared equipment according to a validated allergen program.

Product Weight:

Net Weight 9.40 lb / gal
Net Sell Unit 37.59 lb / sell unit

Microbiological Specifications:

Coliform <=10 CFU/g
E. Coli Negative
Yeast & Mold <=10 CFU/g

Chemistry Specifications:

Shelf Life and Storage:

730 days Keep Frozen

Packaging:

Unit 1 Gallon HDPE Bottles

Case 4
Sales Units / Case 1
Total Units / Case 4

Traceability Lot Coding:

DD/MMM/YYYY ex: DD/Dec/YYYY

UPC / GTIN:

052273135538 00812032031316

Nutritional Information Per 100 Grams:

Calories	119.03 kcal	Cholesterol	1.62 mg	Added Sugars	11.80	g
Total Fat	0.30 g	Sodium	87.61 mg	Potassium	212.20	mg
Saturated Fat	0.19 g	Total Carbs	25.89 g	Vitamin D	0.19	ug
Trans Fat	0.01 g	Dietary Fiber	0.21 g	Calcium	132.56	mg
Protein	3.37 g	Sugars	18.55 g	Iron	0.09	mg

Nutritional information has been calculated by one, or a combination, of the following sources:

1) Supplier information, 2) Certain published data, or 3) In house analysis. This information is furnished without warranty, expressed or implied. No legal responsibility is assumed for the use of, or reliance on, this data. As additional nutritional information becomes available, the nutritional values for the product are subject to change.